GOLF REGISTRATION

Golfer Names

1.	
2.	
3.	
4.	
	# for Dinner - \$30.00

Friday August 2

Team Captain: _	
Phone Number:	
Email:	

*Please return checks/registration to:

HUHS Athletics
805 Cedar St
Hartford, WI 53027
SEE YOU ON THE 1ST TEE!!



HUHS Athletic Departmer Attn: Scott Helms 805 Cedar St Hartford, WI 53027



2024 HARTFORD ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT GOLF OUTING AND DINNER



Friday August 16
Hartford Golf Club
12:00 Registration
1:00 Shotgun Start
6:30 Social
7:30 Dinner/
Auction/Raffles

HUHS Athletic Department Golf Outing

DATE: Friday August 16

*Rain Date - There is no rain date. We golf rain or shine!

> COST: \$120 Dinner only - \$30

TIME:

Golf Registration: 12:00 - 12:45 Shotgun Start: 1:00 pm Dinner: 7:30 pm

PLACE:

Hartford Golf Club 7072 Lee Road, Hartford Dinner will be served at 6:30 pm Chandelier Ballroom

Cost includes:

18 holes of Golf with a Cart
All Par 3 Contest
Special Oriole Gift
Oriole T-Shirt
Prizes and Hole Contests
Buffet Style Dinner
Raffles and Auctions

DEADLINE: Friday August 2, 2024



HUHS Athletic Dept.

The HUHS Athletic Department will be hosting its 9th Annual Athletic Department Dinner and Golf Outing on August 16th at Hartford Golf Club. The goal of this event is to gather HUHS Athletic Supporters, Alumni, Parents, Coaches and Community Members to raise money for the HUHS Athletic Department. The proceeds from this year's event will be used to increase the number of Scholarships awarded to graduating HUHS Student Athletes as well as offset the cost of new equipment for HUHS Athletic Facilities. We will also recognize our 2024 scholarship recipients before dinner.

Questions?

Please contact Athletic and Activities
Director Scott Helms:

262-670-3200 Ext 4090

scott.helms@huhs.org



Sponsorship Opportunities:

We offer several sponsorship opportunities for your company or family to support the Hartford Athletic Department Golf Outing and Dinner

Event Sponsor

Cart Sponsor

Beverage Cart Sponsor

Driving Range Sponsor

Towel Sponsor

Divot Tool Sponsor

Pint Glass Sponsor

Hole Sponsor

Par 3 Contest Sponsor

Any raffle prizes or donations would be greatly appreciated.

Contact Athletic and Activities Director Scott Helms about possible sponsorships and donations.

262-670-3200 /Ext 4090

scott.helms@huhs.org